www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Carat
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK08, IK10, SC1, SC2, CE, Ta=25, Ta=35°C, Ta=50°C
Elegant urban lantern with durable performance
• IDA Dark Sky Approved
• *IDA fixture seal of approval relates to <= 3000 K only and clear enclosures, +/-

Can be combined with decorative brackets and columns.
As Thorn Carat
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Carat Small, Narrow road optic
CT S 12L25-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,5 96634280
CT S 12L35-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,5 96634281
CT S 12L50-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,6 96634282
CT S 12L70-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,6 96634283
CT S 12L105-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,6 96634284
CT S 24L25-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,6 96634285
CT S 24L35-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,6 96634286
CT S 24L50-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,6 96634287
CT S 24L70-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,7 96634288
CT S 24L105-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 7 96634289
CT S 36L25-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,7 96634290
CT S 36L35-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,7 96634291
CT S 36L50-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 6,7 96634292
CT S 36L70-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 7 96634293
CT S 36L80-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 7,2 96634294
CT S 12L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635141
CT S 12L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635142
CT S 12L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635143
CT S 12L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635144
CT S 12L105-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635145
CT S 24L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635146
CT S 24L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635147
CT S 24L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635148
CT S 24L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635149
CT S 24L105-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 7,1 96635150
CT S 36L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,9 96635151
CT S 36L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,9 96635152
CT S 36L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,9 96635153
CT S 36L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 7,2 96635154
CT S 36L80-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 7,4 96635155
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Carat
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
CT S 24L50 730 NR BP 3550 CL2 WS6     -> LED 6,64 92942303
CT S 36L70 730 NR BP 3550 CL2 WS8     -> LED 8 92942307
CT S 24L70 740 NR CL2 WS7 T60F ANT LED 6,668 92956210
CT S 36L70 740 NR CL2 WS9 T60F ANT LED 7,014 92956211
CT S 12L70 740 NR CL2 WS5 T60F ANT LED 6,578 92956215
Carat Large, Narrow road optic
CT L 36L25-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,8 96634295
CT L 36L35-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,8 96634296
CT L 36L50-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,8 96634297
CT L 36L70-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,1 96634298
CT L 36L105-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,3 96634300
CT L 48L25-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,1 96634301
CT L 48L35-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,1 96634302
CT L 48L50-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,4 96634303
CT L 48L70-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,4 96634304
CT L 48L80-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,6 96634305
CT L 60L25-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,4 96634306
CT L 60L35-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,4 96634307
CT L 60L50-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,4 96634308
CT L 60L70-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,4 96634309
CT L 60L80-730 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 9,6 96634310
CT L 36L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 8,9 96635156
CT L 36L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 8,9 96635157
CT L 36L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 8,9 96635158